Edition 05  2013
Rapid Fastening System
2
Expertise in Fastening Solutions
With over 100 years experience in the design and manufacture of assembly technology,
Emhart has the expertise to provide fastening solutions to a wide range of industries

Hex Washer Head
Hex Set
This hexagonal form is suitable for easy
removal with a conventional wrench.
Slotted Truss Head
Secureset
This rounded form offers excellent tamper
resistance and can be removed with a reverse
spiral	fluted	socket.	Additional	benefits	of
Secureset	are	improved	vibration	resistance
and a higher tensile yield.
9POP Bolt™ Rapid Fastening Systememhart.eu
Hex Washer Head Bolt
8.8 Grade Steel
  PBS-HWH-8-M6X13 13.6 6.8 29 13 0-3.5 8.10 78908 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-HWH-8-M6X16 13.6 6.8 32 16 1.5-6.5 8.66 78909 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-HWH-8-M6X19 13.6 6.8 35 19 4.5-9.5 9.20 78910 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-HWH-8-M6X22 13.6 6.8 38 22 7.5-12.5 9.74 78911 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-HWH-8-M6X25 13.6 6.8 41 25 10.5-15.5  10.30 78912 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-HWH-8-M6X28 13.6 6.8 44 28 13.5-18.5 10.84 78921 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-HWH-8-M6X31 13.6 6.8 47 31 16.5-21.5 11.38 78922 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-HWH-8-M6X34 13.6 6.8 50 34 19.5-24.5 11.93 78923 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-HWH-8-M6X37 13.6 6.8 53 37 22.5-27.5 12.47 78924 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-HWH-8-M6X40 13.6 6.8 56 40 25.5-30.5 13.02 78925 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-THS-8-M6X13 16 3.5 29 13 0-3.5 7.03 78936 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-THS-8-M6X16 16 3.5 32 16 1.5-6.5 7.58 78937 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-THS-8-M6X19 16 3.5 35 19 4.5-9.5 8.13 78938 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-THS-8-M6X22 16 3.5 38 22 7.5-12.5 8.68 78939 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-THS-8-M6X25 16 3.5 41 25 10.5-15.5 9.22 78940 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-THS-8-M6X28 16 3.5 44 28 13.5-18.5 9.76 78941 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-THS-8-M6X31 16 3.5 47 31 16.5-21.5 10.31 78942 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-THS-8-M6X34 16 3.5 50 34 19.5-24.5 10.86 78943 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-THS-8-M6X37 16 3.5 53 37 22.5-27.5 11.40 78944 500 7,000 10,000
  PBS-THS-8-M6X40 16 3.5 56 40 25.5-30.5 11.95 78945 500 7,000 10,000
M6
M6
dk=Head Diameter;  df=Flange Diameter;  k=Head Thickness;  l=Length;  l1=Thread Length;  g=Grip Range (Min - Max);  T=Tensile Strength
 THREAD           PCS-6S PCS-6S

     df l  /1,000
    mm mm kg
dk
k
l
l
dk
k
l
l1
10 POP Bolt™ Rapid Fastening System emhart.eu
Hex Washer Head Bolt
A2 Grade Stainless Steel
dk=Head Diameter;  df=Flange Diameter;  k=Head Thickness;  l=Length;  l1=Thread Length;  g=Grip Range (Min - Max);  T=Tensile Strength
  PBSS-HWH-A2-M6X13 13.6 6.8 29 13 0-3.5 8.10 78983 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-HWH-A2-M6X16 13.6 6.8 32 16 1.5-6.5 8.66 78984 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-HWH-A2-M6X19 13.6 6.8 35 19 4.5-9.5 9.20 78985 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-HWH-A2-M6X22 13.6 6.8 38 22 7.5-12.5 9.74 78986 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-HWH-A2-M6X25 13.6 6.8 41 25 10.5-15.5  10.30 78987 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-HWH-A2-M6X28 13.6 6.8 44 28 13.5-18.5 10.84 78988 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-HWH-A2-M6X31 13.6 6.8 47 31 16.5-21.5 11.38 78989 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-HWH-A2-M6X34 13.6 6.8 50 34 19.5-24.5 11.93 78990 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-HWH-A2-M6X37 13.6 6.8 53 37 22.5-27.5 12.47 78991 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-HWH-A2-M6X40 13.6 6.8 56 40 25.5-30.5 13.02 78992 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-THS-A2-M6X13 16 3.5 29 13 0-3.5 7.03 79012 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-THS-A2-M6X16 16 3.5 32 16 1.5-6.5 7.58 79013 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-THS-A2-M6X19 16 3.5 35 19 4.5-9.5 8.13 79014 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-THS-A2-M6X22 16 3.5 38 22 7.5-12.5 8.68 79015 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-THS-A2-M6X25 16 3.5 41 25 10.5-15.5 9.22 79016 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-THS-A2-M6X28 16 3.5 44 28 13.5-18.5 9.76 79017 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-THS-A2-M6X31 16 3.5 47 31 16.5-21.5 10.31 79018 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-THS-A2-M6X34 16 3.5 50 34 19.5-24.5 10.86 79019 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-THS-A2-M6X37 16 3.5 53 37 22.5-27.5 11.40 79020 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-THS-A2-M6X40 16 3.5 56 40 25.5-30.5 11.95 79021 500 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
M6
M6
 THREAD          BOX  PCS-6S   PCA-6S
 SIZE  DESCRIPTION      /1,000 ARTICLE QTY  HEX SET  SECURESET HEX SET  SECURESET

    mm mm kg
Stainless Steel collars available on request.
d
k
l
l
dk
k
l
l
11POP Bolt™ Rapid Fastening Systememhart.eu
Twinfix Product Data
Twinfix with Hex Head Bolt
A2 Grade Stainless Steel
  PBSS-TFX-A2-M6X13 29 13 0-3.5 13.71 79170 250 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-TFX-A2-M6X16 32 16 1.5-6.5 14.27 79171 250 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-TFX-A2-M6X19 35 19 4.5-9.5 14.81 79172 250 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-TFX-A2-M6X22 38 22 7.5-12.5 15.35 79173 250 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-TFX-A2-M6X25 41 25 10.5-15.5 15.91 79174 250 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-TFX-A2-M6X28 44 28 13.5-18.5 16.45 79175 250 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-TFX-A2-M6X31 47 31 16.5-21.5 16.99 79176 250 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-TFX-A2-M6X34 50 34 19.5-24.5 17.54 79177 250 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
  PBSS-TFX-A2-M6X37 53 37 22.5-27.5 18.08 79178 250 7,000  10,000 5,700  9,000
M6
 THREAD        BOX  PCS-6S   PCA-6S
 SIZE  DESCRIPTION    /1,000 ARTICLE QTY  HEX SET  SECURESET HEX SET  SECURESET
     l l1 g    T  T T  T